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1

I must needs go home by the way
of the cross,

There’s no other way bur this.

I shall ne’er get sight of the gates
ot light,

If the way of the cross I miss.

Chorus:

The way ot the cross leads home,
The way ot the cross leads home,
It 15 sweet to know as 1 onward go,

The way of the cross leads home,

2

I must needs go on in the blood

sprinkled way,

The |h;|,|h thar the Saviour trod,

It 1 ever climb to the heights sublime,
Where the soul 15 at home with God.

3

Then | bid farewell to the way of the
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T o walk 1n 1t never more.

For my Lord says,”Come,” and 1 seek
my home,
Where He wairts at the open door.
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1

Redeemed, how 1 love to [ welatm i

Redeemed by the blood of the Lamb;

Redeemed through His infinite merey,

His child and forever I am.

Refrain
Redeemed, redeemed,

Redeemed by the blood of the Lamb;

Redeemed, redeemed,
His child and forever 1 am.

2

Redeemed, and so happy in Jesus,
No language my rapture can tell;

[ know that the light of His presence

With me doth continually dwell.

3

I know there’s a crown that is waiting

In yonder bright mansion for me;
And soon, with the spirit made
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A\t home with the Lord 1 shall be.
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Sun. 28/04/2013  Anti Christ Revealed?
Y eck 7 Mon. 29/04/2013 Rise Peter, Kill and Eat
, Tues. REST
sun. 14/04/2013 The Apple of God's Eye Wed. 01/05/2013 The Watery Grave
Mon. 15/04/2013 A Book For All Times Thurs. 02/05/2013  Challenges For Youth
Tues. REST Fri REST
Thur. 18/04/2013 Death Sentence
s | REST
I Jeete 4
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Mon. 06/05/2013 Almost Persuaded But........
Sun. 21/04/2013 The Metallic Man Tues. REST
Mon. 22/04/2013  ThyWay O Lord......... Wed. 08/05/2013 The Seven Last Plaques
Tues. REST Thur. 09/05/2013 Red Hot Hell Fire
Wed. 24/04/2013 The Ten Commandments Fri. REST
Thurs. 25/04/2013  When God Established Rest Sabb. 11/05/2013 |am a Seventh Day Adventist Because.
I REST
Sabb. 27/04/2013 Is the Family Relevant? Sun. 12/05/2013  Hold On! Hold On! Hold Onl!
Family Life Lectures Meditation Song
There is a Place of Quiet Rest Refrain:

Blessing of Babies

Health Tips
Special Gifts

Counselling
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There is a place of quiet rest,
Near to the heart of God;

A place where sin cannot molest,
Near to the heart of God.

(O Jesus, blest Redeemer,
Sent from the heart of God,
Hold us who wait before Thee
Near to the heart of God.
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